
 
   
  
Let's Help Alex 5K 
Voorheesville High School 
Voorheesville, NY 
 
July 19,2015  
 
 
 
5K Run Overall Results 
 
    Pl  Bib#  Name                   Sex/Age  Hometown                        Time  
================================================================================== 
    1   723  Carter, Jeremy             M17  Troy, NY                        17:55 
    2   739  Morgan, Lukas              M17  Poestenkill, NY                 18:43 
    3   762  Smith, Todd                M41  Unattached                      19:51 
    4   763  Roberts, Matt              M50  Unattached                      20:17 
    5   758  Godenzi, Andrew            M28  Unattached                      20:51 
    6   747  Wenger, Vincent            M51  Schenectady, NY                 22:32 
    7   734  Kelly, Richard             M58  Schenectady, NY                 23:26 
    8   726  Drag, Amy                  W44  Waterford, NY                   23:46 
    9   752  Smith, Will                M61  Unattached                      23:57 
   10   764  Hasan, Mekissa             W36  Unattached                      24:09 
   11   741  Patrick, Martin            M61  East Greenbush, NY              24:34 
   12   772  Natalie, Antonio           M16  Unattached                      24:57 
   13   760  Vandervoort, Margaret      W50  Unattached                      25:06 
   14   765  Hasan, Joe                 M35  Unattached                      26:09 
   15   754  Flood, Dillon              M20  Unattached                      26:20 
   16   755  Doxnow, Wiiliam            M20  Unattached                      26:28 
   17   756  Unverhau, Ben              M20  Unattached                      26:33 
   18   751  Lyons, Janelle             W35  Unattached                      26:39 
   19   749  Zielinski, Kristin         W35  Altamont, NY                    27:21 
   20   753  Moore, Jim                 M75  Unattached                      27:41 
   21   759  Ellis, Ed                  M54  Unattached                      29:00 
   22   767  Natalie, Michael Jr        M24  Unattached                      29:57 
   23   746  Urbanowicz, Manny          M14  Cohoes, NY                      30:07 
   24   757  Unverhau, Dave             M57  Unattached                      31:29 
   25   770  Natalie, Michela           W22  Unattached                      31:34 
   26   750  Ballou, Jill               W36  Unattached                      31:55 
   27   736  Knouse, Bob                M75  Voorheesville, NY               32:02 
   28   731  Jaskolka, Jennifer         W42  Ravena, NY                      32:03 
   29   735  Kim, Youcheer              M34  Albany, NY                      32:39 
   30   725  Charlebois, Donna          W57  East Berne, NY                  33:47 
   31   761  Nunziato, Amber            W13  Unattached                      35:09 
   32   727  Fisher-Golden, Dee         W44  Slingerlands, NY                35:25 
   33   730  Hutchinson, Cheryl         W48  Clifton Park, NY                36:42 
   34   729  Hutchinson, Brian          M48  Clifton Park, NY                36:42 
   35   732  Johnston, Nancy            W69  Ballston Lake, NY               39:55 
   36   733  Kelly, Joe                 M81  Menands, NY                     40:16 
   37   766  Natalie, Michael           M47  Unattached                      40:56 
   38   740  Orner, Ken                 M85  Boynton Beach, FL               41:03 
   39   773  Youngs, Justine            W18  Unattached                      41:33 
   40   768  Natalie, Paula             W46  Unattached                      42:10 
   41   724  Catello, Kimberly          W48  Clifton Park, NY                43:31  
   42   744  Snyder, Debra              W63  Watervliet, NY                  43:46 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
  
Age Groups 5K 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women  
  1 Drag, Amy                W44 Waterford, NY            23:46 
  2 Hasan, Mekissa           W36 Unattached               24:09 
  3 Vandervoort, Margaret    W50 Unattached               25:06 
 
Overall Results Men  
  1 Carter, Jeremy           M17 Troy, NY                 17:55 
  2 Morgan, Lukas            M17 Poestenkill, NY          18:43 
  3 Smith, Todd              M41 Unattached               19:51 
 
 
Women 
 
13-16 Results - Women  
  1 Nunziato, Amber          W13 Unattached               35:09 
17-19 Results - Women  
  1 Youngs, Justine          W18 Unattached               41:33 
20-24 Results - Women  
  1 Natalie, Michela         W22 Unattached               31:34 
35-39 Results - Women  
  1 Lyons, Janelle           W35 Unattached               26:39 
  2 Zielinski, Kristin       W35 Altamont, NY             27:21 
  3 Ballou, Jill             W36 Unattached               31:55 
40-44 Results - Women  
  1 Jaskolka, Jennifer       W42 Ravena, NY               32:03 
  2 Fisher-Golden, Dee       W44 Slingerlands, NY         35:25 
45-49 Results - Women  
  1 Hutchinson, Cheryl       W48 Clifton Park, NY         36:42 
  2 Natalie, Paula           W46 Unattached               42:10 
  3 Catello, Kimberly        W48 Clifton Park, NY         43:31 
55-59 Results - Women  
  1 Charlebois, Donna        W57 East Berne, NY           33:47 
60-64 Results - Women 
  1 Snyder, Debra            W63 Watervliet, NY           43:46 
65-69 Results - Women  
  1 Johnston, Nancy          W69 Ballston Lake, NY        39:55 
 
 
 
Men 
 
13-16 Results - Men  
  1 Natalie, Antonio         M16 Unattached               24:57 
  2 Urbanowicz, Manny        M14 Cohoes, NY               30:07 
20-24 Results - Men  
  1 Flood, Dillon            M20 Unattached               26:20 
  2 Doxnow, Wiiliam          M20 Unattached               26:28 
  3 Unverhau, Ben            M20 Unattached               26:33 
  4 Natalie, Michael Jr      M24 Unattached               29:57 
25-29 Results - Men  
  1 Godenzi, Andrew          M28 Unattached               20:51 
30-34 Results - Men  
  1 Kim, Youcheer            M34 Albany, NY               32:39 
35-39 Results - Men  
  1 Hasan, Joe               M35 Unattached               26:09 
45-49 Results - Men  
  1 Hutchinson, Brian        M48 Clifton Park, NY         36:42 
  2 Natalie, Michael         M47 Unattached               40:56 



 
  
 
50-54 Results - Men  
  1 Roberts, Matt            M50 Unattached               20:17 
  2 Wenger, Vincent          M51 Schenectady, NY          22:32 
  3 Ellis, Ed                M54 Unattached               29:00 
55-59 Results - Men 
 1 Kelly, Richard           M58 Schenectady, NY          23:26 
  2 Unverhau, Dave           M57 Unattached               31:29 
60-64 Results - Men  
  1 Smith, Will              M61 Unattached               23:57 
  2 Patrick, Martin          M61 East Greenbush, NY       24:34 
75-79 Results - Men 
  1 Moore, Jim               M75 Unattached               27:41 
  2 Knouse, Bob              M75 Voorheesville, NY        32:02 
80-99 Results - Men  
  1 Kelly, Joe               M81 Menands, NY              40:16 
  2 Orner, Ken               M85 Boynton Beach, FL        41:03 
 
   
 
2 Mile Walk 
 
 
    Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age   Team                          Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1   394  Evans, Marina              W43  Schenectady, NY                 25:33 
    2   402  Bowman, Derek              M25  Unattached                      26:46 
    3   401  Schwarz, Mark              M62  Unattached                      31:42 
    4   400  Katzman, Pam               W54  Unattached                      32:15 
    5   406  Zevola, anotnio            M13  Unattached                      32:15 
    6   395  Fye, Beth                  W51  Rexford, NY                     32:18 
    7   396  Fye, Jim                   M50  Rexford, NY                     32:18 
    8   403  Fagan-Solis, Howard        M31  Unattached                      32:19 
    9   398  Schwarz, Jacquie           W62  Unattached                      33:11 
   10   399  Clark-Fisch, Vivian        W63  Unattached                      33:11 
   11   405  ZevolaBibi, Bibi           W41  Unattached                      33:11 
   12   404  Zevola, Eric               M44  Unattached                      33:14 
   13   771  Sivoly, Alexander          M23  Unattached                    1:06:28 
   14   769  Natalie, Amber             W20  Unattached                    1:06:29 
 
 


